Integrated drives EMCA
Subject to change – 2016/102 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Integrated drives EMCA
Key features
At a glance
The positioning drive EMCA is a brushless DC motor (EC motor) for positioning
tasks with integrated power and control electronics.
That avoids long motor cables, improves the electromagnetic compatibility and

Subject to change – 2016/104 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Integrated drives EMCA
Type codes
EMCA – EC – 67 – M – 1 T E B – CO – S1
Product type
EMCA Motor with controller
Motor technology
EC EC motor
Motor flange size
67 67 mm
Length
S Short
M Medium
Nominal operating voltage
1 24 V DC
Electrical connection
T Terminal box
Measuring unit
 E Absolute encoder, single-turn
M Absolute encoder, multi-turn displacement encoder
Brake
– None
B With holding brake
Bus protocol/activation
CO CANopen
EP EtherNet/IP
DIO Digital I/O interface
Degree of protection for electrics
– Standard
S1 IP65
-V- New
2016/10 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Integrated drives EMCA
Peripherals overview
Using the variant EMCA-…-CO as an example
1
2
3
4
5
Accessories1) � Page/Internet
1 Plug assortment
NEKM
Connector plug for power supply and reference/limit switch
(for plug X4, X6, X7, X8, X9 � 11)
23
2 Gear units
EMGC
Increases the torque of the motor, while simultaneously reducing the rotational speed 16
3 Connecting cable
NEBC-D12G4
To parameterise the integrated drive 23
4 Braking resistor
CACR-LE2
Absorbs the energy that is supplied back into the intermediate circuit during braking or with
external excitation
23
5 Battery box
EADA
To save the position values in combination with the multi-turn absolute displacement encoder 23
1) Not included in the scope of delivery of the integrated drive
-V- New
Subject to change – 2016/106 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Integrated drives EMCA
Technical data
-N- Size 67
-P- Voltage
24 V DC
Bus protocol
General technical data
Controller operating mode PWM MOSFET power output stage
Cascade controller with
P position controller